
 

 

 

 

 

 

FULL-TIME INSTRUCTORS AT CERRITOS COLLEGE ARE ALWAYS AVAILABLE TO HELP AND ARE EAGER TO MEET YOU! 

NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY! 
             SCAN FOR INFORMATION  

ON THE AUTOMOTIVE PROGRAM  
(562) 860-2451 

Spring 2026 

AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICAL FULL-TIME FACULTY 

Name Dept. Days Times Email EXT  OFFICE 
LOCATION 

 
Barahona, Gonzalo AUTO 

MECHANICAL Mon/Wed/Thurs 
 
5:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
 

gbarahona@cerritos.edu 
2931 AT 28A 

Borio, Steve  
 

AUTO 
MECHANICAL 

1st 9-weeks 
Monday/Wednesday 

Tuesday 
 

2nd 9-weeks 
Monday/Wednesday 

Thursday 

 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
5:30 PM – 6:30 PM 
 
 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
5:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

sborio@cerritos.edu 

2972 AT 28B 

Mulleary, Joe AUTO 
MECHANICAL 

Monday 
Wednesday 

Friday 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
5:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

jmulleary@cerritos.edu 
2938 AT 28C 

Vega, Frank AUTO 
MECHANICAL 

Monday/Wednesday 
Tuesday 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
12:30 PM – 1:30 PM 

fvega@cerritos.edu 
2973 AT 28C 

 
AUTOMOTIVE COLLISION FULL-TIME FACULTY 

Chisum, Tony AUTO 
COLLISION Tues/Wed/Thurs 5:00 PM – 6:00 PM achisum@cerritos.edu 2943 AT 28D 

Ferre, Cameron  
AUTO 

COLLISION 

Monday  
Monday (ONLINE) 

Tuesday 
Wednesday (ONLINE) 

7:30 AM – 8:00 AM 
5:00 PM – 6:00 PM 
7:30 AM – 8:00 AM 
7:30 AM – 8:00 AM 

cferre@cerritos.edu 

2942 AT 28E 

mailto:gbarahona@cerritos.edu
mailto:sborio@cerritos.edu
mailto:jmulleary@cerritos.edu
mailto:fvega@cerritos.edu
mailto:achisum@cerritos.edu
mailto:cferre@cerritos.edu

